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The restaurant from Morristown offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $10.9.
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Hops Menu

Starters

SESAME TUNA TACOS

Hamburgers
MUSHROOM FONDUE BURGER
Sandwich

HONEY MUSTARD GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chickien Wings
WINGS

Popular Ttems

DISCO FRIES

énhancements

FLATBREADS

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

Enirées

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

$11.0

$8.0

$11.0

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS $9.0

CHICKEN POT STICKERS
PIEROGI NACHOS

Small Plates

"HEAD HIGH" PRETZEL STIX
MINI BRIE BURGERS

SHARP CHEDDAR TATER TOTS
GRILLED RIBEYE STIX

$11.0
$9.0

$8.0
$10.0
$7.0
$10.0

Hand Held

STOUT BRAISED PULLED PORK
TACOS

$15.0

SHAVED RIB EYE CHEESESTEAK $13.0
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NUESKES DANISH BLUE BURGER $13.0 CHEDDAR BACON BEER BURGER $13.0



Hops Menu

tops

14 1/2 Washington St,
Morristown, United States
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Opening Hours:

Friday 16:00-01:00
Saturday 16:00-01:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
Tuesday 04:00-23:00
Wednesday 16:00-01:00
Thursday 16:00-01:00
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